M10                             PIC RELAY
FEATURES
Miniature relay (15mm height)
High contact capacity
Dielectric strength 4000 Vrms
Isolation spacing greater than 8mm
Dust cover or sealed type
     Recognized

gneh duh
M10                                           PIC  RELAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
M10      N B - 2C  S 2  -  DC 12V
DIMENSIONS (UNIT:mm)
RATED VOLTAGE
NIL  :  DUST COVER
S    :  SEALED TYPE
1A: 1 Form A
1C: 1 Form C
2A: 2 Form A
2C: 2 Form C
RELAY MODEL
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT
1: TERMINAL SPACE IS 3.5mm(FOR SINGLE POLE ONLY)
2: TERMINAL SPACE IS 5.0mm(FOR DOUBLE POLES ONLY)
POWER CONSUMPTION
NIL : 0.41W
B   : 0.75W
NIL -  Height : 15mm
   N -  Height : 15.9mm
D O U B LE  P O L E S T E R M IN A L
A R R A N G E M E N T
(B O T TO M  V IE W )
M O U N T IN G  H O LE S
2 F O R M  A
2 F O R M  C
("
N
"
ty
p
e
 :
H
e
ig
h
t
1
5
.9
m
m
)
S IN G LE  P O LE
1 FO R M  C
T E R M IN A L
A R R A N G E M E N T
(B O T T O M  V IE W )
M O U N T IN G  H O L E S
1 FO R M  A
("
N